|24 Horas da Batalha 2016

Sabado
Corrida BOX

|
03-06-2016 13:03
| H

BOX 0,080 Km

Il
_H

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 19.917 +1.833 7:43:04.276
(165) Academia Kart Cup 2 66 33:10.894  +32:52.810 8:16:15.170
1 17.654 -0.430 13:42:23.176 67 26.101 +8.017 8:16:41.271
2 34:07.569  +33:49.485 14:16:30.745 68 33:48.142  +33:30.058 8:50:29.413
3 21.463 +3.379 14:16:52.208 69 27.102 +9.018 8:50:56.515
4 33:17.845 +32:59.761  14:50:10.053 70 33:45.348  +33:27.264 9:24:41.863
5 22.249 +4.165 14:50:32.302 71 20.760 +2.676 9:25:02.623
6 33:47.589  +33:29.505 15:24:19.891 72 34:03.497  +33:45.413 9:59:06.120
7 19.565 +1.481 15:24:39.456 73 18.084 - 9:59:24.204
8 33:57.557 +33:39.473 15:58:37.013 74 33:27.290  +33:09.206 10:32:51.494
9 21.779 +3.695 15:58:58.792 75 25.175 +7.091 10:33:16.669
10 33:12.781  +32:54.697 16:32:11.573 76 33:38.979  +33:20.895 11:06:55.648
11 21.091 +3.007 16:32:32.664 77 25.605 +7.521 11:07:21.253
12 33:16.413  +32:58.329  17:05:49.077 78 33:16.978  +32:58.804  11:40:38.231
13 18.603 +0.519 17:06:07.680 79 20.848 +2.764 11:40:59.079
14 35:11.776  +34:53.692  17:41:19.456 80  33:06.182  +32:48.098  12:14:05.261
15 22.862 +4.778 17:41:42.318 81 18.555 +0.471 12:14:23.816
16 32:31.346  +32:13.262 18:14:13.664 82 31:43.240  +31:25.156 12:46:07.056
17 21.910 +3.826  18:14:35.574 83 24.199 +6.115  12:46:31.255
18 33:15.853  +32:57.769  18:47:51.427
19 21.665 +3.581  18:48:13.092
20 33:05.908  +32:47.824  19:21:19.000
21 18.783 +0.699 19:21:37.783
22 33:41.313  +33:23.229  19:55:19.096
23 21.469 +3.385  19:55:40.565
24 32:42.494  +32:24.410  20:28:23.059
25 21.270 +3.186  20:28:44.329
26 33:15.224  +32:57.140  21:01:59.553
27 22.084 +4.000  21:02:21.637
28 32:59.453  +32:41.369  21:35:21.090
29 19.497 +1.413  21:35:40.587
30  34:08.814  +33:50.730  22:09:49.401
31 21.245 +3.161  22:10:10.646
32 33:51.713  +33:33.629  22:44:02.359
33 20.479 +2.395  22:44:22.838
34 33:24.656 +33:06.572  23:17:47.494
35 22.962 +4.878  23:18:10.456
36 33:01.791  +32:43.707  23:51:12.247
37 27.551 +9.467  23:51:39.798
38 32:33.635 +32:15.551 24:13.433
39 20.189 +2.105 24:33.622
40 33:00.760  +32:42.676 57:34.382
41 21.213 +3.129 57:55.595
42 32:39.483  +32:21.399 1:30:35.078
43 21.489 +3.405 1:30:56.567
44 33:18.103  +33:00.019 2:04:14.670
45 18.892 +0.808 2:04:33.562
46 34:12.649  +33:54.565 2:38:46.211
47 20.316 +2.232 2:39:06.527
48 32:50.372  +32:32.288 3:11:56.899
49 22.889 +4.805 3:12:19.788
50  33:22.775  +33:04.691 3:45:42.563
51 26.685 +8.601 3:46:09.248
52 33:19.081  +33:00.997 4:19:28.329
53 25.217 +7.133 4:19:53.546
54  33:44.106  +33:26.022 4:53:37.652
55 21.519 +3.435 4:53:59.171
56 33:50.125  +33:32.041 5:27:49.296
57 21.239 +3.155 5:28:10.535
58 32:26.173  +32:08.089 6:00:36.708
59 26.428 +8.344 6:01:03.136
60  33:03.762  +32:45.678 6:34:06.899
61 24.405 +6.321 6:34:31.304
62  33:58.066 +33:39.982 7:08:29.370
63 22.575 +4.491 7:08:51.945
64  33:52.414  +33:34.330 7:42:44.359
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